
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT
UNION; Party Role= Plaintiff;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201205180001
77990

05/18/2012
01:26:09

REDSTONE
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILL CHERYL
LYNN

201205220001
82200

05/22/2012
12:52:12

REDSTONE
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR
ARTHUR S

201206140002
11380

06/14/2012
04:02:24

REDSTONE
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILL GEORGE
TYUS

201205180001
78000

05/18/2012
01:26:10

REDSTONE
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILL GEORGE
TYUS


