Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	05/18/2012 01:26:09	REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL CHERYL LYNN						
201205220001 82200	05/22/2012 12:52:12	REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR ARTHUR S						
201206140002 11380	06/14/2012 04:02:24	REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL GEORGE TYUS						
	05/18/2012 01:26:10	REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL GEORGE TYUS						